NARZĘDZIA
DIAMENTOWE
PCD TOOLS
2
LADIES AND
GENTLEMEN
Based on its properties and potential
hidden in it, the tools we create carry

Roughing
Obróbka wykańczająca
Finishing
ae
ap
ap
ae
Rowkowanie
Slot machining
SD10.04004 6 6 55 36 2
SD10.05005 6 6 55 36 2
SD10.06006 6 6 55 36 2
SD10.06016 6 12 65 36 2
SD10.08008 8 6 55 36 2
SD10.08018 8 12 65 36 2
SD10.100010 10 8 65 40 2
SD10.100110 10 16 82 40 2
SD10.120012 12 8 65 45 2
SD10.120112 12 16 82 45 2
SD10.140014 14 8 65 45 2
SD10.140114 14 16 82 45 2
SD10.160016 16 8 65 48 2
SD10.160116 16 16 82 48 2
SD10.160216 16 16 82 48 3
SD10.180018 18 8 65 48 3
SD10.180118 18 16 82 48 3
SD10.200020 20 8 90 50 3
SD10.200120 20 24 90 50 3
SD10.250025 25 8 100 56 3
SD10.250125 25 24 100 56 3
SD10.320032 32 8 110 60 4
SD10.320132 32 24 110 60 4
DCON
DC
LF
LS

Roughing
Obróbka wykańczająca
Finishing
ae
ap
ap
ae
Rowkowanie
Slot machining
SD11.04004 6 6 55 36 2
SD11.05005 6 6 55 36 2
SD11.06006 6 6 55 36 2
SD11.06016 6 12 65 36 2
SD11.08008 8 6 55 36 2
SD11.08018 8 12 65 36 2
SD11.100010 10 8 65 40 2
SD11.100110 10 16 82 40 2
SD11.120012 12 8 65 45 2
SD11.120112 12 16 82 45 2
SD11.140014 14 8 65 45 2
SD11.140114 14 16 82 45 2
SD11.160016 16 8 65 48 2
SD11.160116 16 16 82 48 2
SD11.160216 16 16 82 48 3
SD11.180018 18 8 65 48 3
SD11.180118 18 16 82 48 3
SD11.200020 20 8 90 50 3
SD11.200120 20 24 90 50 3
SD11.250025 25 8 100 56 3
SD11.250125 25 24 100 56 3
SD11.320032 32 8 110 60 4
SD11.320132 32 24 110 60 4
PRZEDŁUŻ ŻYCIE NARZĘDZIA - PROGRAM REGENERACYJNY
EXTEND THE LIFE OF TOOLS – REWORKING PROGRAMME
DCON
DC

ap
ae
Obróbka zgrubna
Roughing
Obróbka wykańczająca
Finishing
ae
ap
ap
ae
Rowkowanie
Slot machining
SD12.04004 6 4 55 36 2
SD12.06006 6 6 55 36 2
SD12.08008 8 6 65 36 2
SD12.100010 10 8 65 40 2
SD12.120012 12 10 65 45 2
SD12.140014 14 12 65 45 2
SD12.160016 16 14 82 48 2
DCON
DC
LF
LS

Application:
ap
ae
Obróbka zgrubna
Roughing
Obróbka wykańczająca
Finishing
ae
ap
ap
ae
Rowkowanie
Slot machining
PRZEDŁUŻ ŻYCIE NARZĘDZIA - PROGRAM REGENERACYJNY
EXTEND THE LIFE OF TOOLS – REWORKING PROGRAMME
SD14.120012 12 10 65 45 2
SD14.120112 12 20 82 45 2
SD14.120212 12 30 100 45 2
SD14.140014 14 20 82 45 2
SD14.140114 14 30 90 45 2
SD14.160016 16 20 82 48 3
SD14.160116 16 30 100 48 3
SD14.160216 16 40 110 48 3
SD14.200020 20 20 90 50 3
SD14.200120 20 30 100 50 3
SD14.200220 20 40 110 50 3
SD14.250025 25 20 90 56 3
SD14.250125 25 30 100 56 3
SD14.250225 25 40 110 56 3
SD14.320032 32 20 100 60 4
SD14.320132 32 30 110 60 4
SD14.320232 32 45 135 60 4
DCON
DC
LF
LS